G15
For Gauges/Thermometers: For Electronic Products: For Diaphragm Seals:
U.S. GAUGE PMT PRODUCTS M&G PRODUCTS
820 Pennsylvania Blvd. 820 Pennsylvania Blvd. 8600 Somerset Drive
Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. Feasterville, PA 19053 U.S.A. Largo, FL 33773 U.S.A.
Tel: (215) 355-6900 Tel: (215) 355-6900 Tel: (727) 536-7831
Fax: (215) 354-1802 Fax: (215) 354-1800 Fax: (727) 539-6882

CENELEC: Intrinsically safe: EExiallCT3
2 The adaptor coupling must be welded to the process pipe or vessel.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL ____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 88F
88F = Model 88F Flushmount Pressure Transmitter
PRESSURE RANGE __________________________________________________________________________________________ -004
002 = 0-3 to 0-15 psi (0-0.2 to 0-1.0 bar)
003 = 0-6 to 0-30 psi (0-4.0 to 0 to 2.0 bar)
004 = 0-20 to 0-100 psi (0-1.4 to 0-7.0 bar)
005 = 0-60 to 0-300 psi (0-4.0 to 0-20 bar)
MATERIAL = BASE / DIAPHRAGM / FILL FLUID __________________________________________________________________ -A
A = 316L stainless steel/HASTELLOY® C276/silicone oil
B = 316L stainless steel/HASTELLOY C276/mineral oil
OUTPUT ____________________________________________________________________________________________________ -2
2 = 4 to 20 mADC
AGENCY APPROVALS1 ______________________________________________________________________________________ -CS
FM = FM and CSA intrinsically safe and explosion proof
CS = CSA and FM intrinsically safe and explosion proof
CL = CENELEC intrinsically safe
COUPLING2 ________________________________________________________________________________________________ -PC
SC = 316 stainless steel coupling, TEFLON® gasket
PC = 316 stainless steel coupling, plug, TEFLON gasket
NC = No coupling, TEFLON gasket
CALIBRATION RANGE = Specify range or transmitter will be calibrated at maximum range in psi
* For additional options and codes, please contact your nearest AMETEK PMT
Products Representative or our Customer Service Department at (215) 355-6900.
Example Shown Above:
88F-004-A-2-CS-PC (0 to 75 psi)
Model 88F, 0-20 to 0-100 psi (0-1.4 to 0-7.0 bar) pressure
range, 316L stainless steel base, HASTELLOY C276
diaphragm, silicone fill fluid, 4-20 mADC output, CSA and FM
intrinsically safe and explosion proof, 316 stainless steel
coupling with plug and TEFLON gasket (calibrated range of 0
to 75 psi)
Electronic Pressure Measurement Products
Model 88F Flushmount Pressure Transmitters
ø.28
(7.1)
2 HOLES
2.0
(50.8)
1.5
(38.1)
1.0
(25.4)
3.46
(87.9)
1.0
(25.4)
1-1/2"
PIPE SIZE
FLUSH
MOUNT